 www.tksimplex.com 
26
Model Capacity
(tons)
Stroke
(in)
Oil
Capacity

Height
(in)
Extended
Height
(in)
Body
O.D.
(in)
Piston
O.D.
(in)
Base to
Port C/L
(in)
RAS302B 30 2 13 6.5 9231 6.5 8.5 4.5 2.5 1.5 14
RAS306B 30 6 39 6.5 9231 10.5 16.5 4.5 2.5 1.5 18
RAS502B 50 2 22.1 11 9091 6.5 8.5 5.5 3.13 1.5 13
RAS504B 50 4 44.2 11 9091 8.5 12.5 5.5 3.13 1.5 17
RAS506B 50 6 66.2 11 9091 10.5 16.5 5.5 3.13 1.5 28
RAS5010B 50 10 110.4 11 9091 14.5 24.5 5.5 3.13 1.5 36
RAS1002B 100 2 41.2 20.7 9662 6.5 8.5 8  4.25 1.5 40
RAS1004B 100 4 82.4 20.7 9662 8.5 12.5 8  4.25 1.5 45
RAS1006B 100 6 123.7 20.7 9662 10.5 16.5 8  4.25 1.5 50
RAS10010B 100 10 206 20.7 9662 14.5 24.5 8  4.25 1.5 68
RAS1502B 150 2 61.4 30.7 9772 6.5 8.5 10 4.87 1.5 58
RAS1506B 150 6 184.1 30.7 9772 10.5 16.5 10 4.87 1.5 86
RAS15010B 150 10 306.8 30.7 9772 14.5 24.5 10 4.87 1.5 110
D
A
B
E